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Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Unattached-CT1 23.56Hazlett, Kate
Unattached-CT 162 24.56Maloy, Gwyneth C
Unattached-CT 133 25.31Opuszynk, Allison J
Suffield-NE 184 25.47Maleenont, Pure
UN-MR 145 25.73Johnson, Shaun A
Unattached-CT6 25.98Sammons, Emmy
Unattached-CT 187 26.16Titterton, Rebecca M
UN-NE 158 26.32Bhalla, Devina A
NMH9 26.35Hager-Stone, Rylie
Unattached-CT 1710 26.44Gidicsin, Stephanie R
Suffield-NE 1711 x26.56Lowe, Emily E
UN-NE 1612 x26.88Hayes, Brooklynn M
Hamden Hall-CT13 26.92Caldarella, Olivia
Unattached-CT 1714 x27.01Hayden, Lindsay E
Unattached-CT 1415 27.18Carroll, Kalyna
Hamden Hall-CT16 27.29Shi, Jing
Gators-CT17 27.30Sorensen, Caroline
Suffield-NE 1518 x27.39Ricke, Isabelle
Suffield-NE 1619 x27.43Maggi, Nina
UN-NE 1620 27.98Koback, Mary
Westover-CT21 28.09McLaughlin, Sophie
NMH22 28.12Reeder, Gracey
NMH23 28.19Crooker, Jessica
Hopkins-CT 1524 28.25Batter, Ally A
Gators-CT25 28.30Apostolites, Megan
CSH 1526 28.45Dowrich, Thea
Gators-CT27 x28.49Hu, Hannah
Hopkins-CT 1428 28.84An, Amy Z
Suffield-NE 1529 x29.02Hayden, Alli
Gators-CT30 x29.18Sorensen, Isabel
Williston31 29.39Berghoff, Aubrey
CSH 1832 29.49Cohen, Jordan
CBURY-CT33 29.57Ross, Kendall
Westover-CT34 29.72Marin, Tais
Cheshire-CT35 29.83Hampson, Ella
Gators-CT36 x29.96Gerasimoff, Alyssa
Suffield-NE 1537 x29.97Varney, Megan
Hamden Hall-CT38 30.04Malin, Abby
Gators-CT39 x30.24Pierce, Avery
Westover-CT40 30.40Yerks, Rachel
Hopkins-CT 1441 x30.46Vranos, Sophia A
Gators-CT42 x30.50Mersereau, Lena
NMH43 30.61Boamgardner, Sofi
Suffield-NE 1744 x30.82Tran, Jeanette
CSH 1545 x31.21Murphy, BridgetAnn A
Titans 1746 31.24Czuber, Nicole
Hopkins-CT 1647 x31.35Randazzo, Hannah
NMH48 x31.36Hora, Ilya
Williston*49 31.63House, Emily
Westover-CT*49 31.63King, Thayer
CSH 1651 x31.79Cohen, Jade
Hopkins-CT 1552 x31.92Khwaja, Arnaaz H
Suffield-NE 1653 x32.43Arntzen, Cecilia
Holy Child-CT 1454 32.54Rocco, Christina
Suffield-NE 1655 x32.71Paul, Emma

CSH 1456 x32.73Miraglia, Madison L
CSH 1657 x32.95Caponiti, Isabella
Unattached-CT 1758 x33.20Gupta, Rachita
CBURY-CT59 33.35Gabor, Krisz
Hopkins-CT 1460 x33.48Cusick, Julia F
Hopkins-CT 16*61 x33.60Trombetta, Sabrina
Westover-CT*61 x33.60Katoch, Amodini
Hamden Hall-CT63 33.71Krozdroy, Priscilla
CBURY-CT64 33.74Buckingham, Sarah
Williston65 33.75Nieman, Skylar
Williston66 x33.78Rogers, Addie
CSH 1767 x33.89Campbell, Grace
Williston68 x33.92Quisenberry, Grace
Suffield-NE 1669 x34.00Moumina, Ameera
UN-MR 1470 34.19Scully, Lauren
Westover-CT71 x34.48Desjardins, Emily
Hamden Hall-CT72 x34.77Dellavalle, Maisa
CBURY-CT73 35.06Carmody, Nelle
Cheshire-CT74 35.53Pascual Izquierdo, Victoria
Titans 18*75 36.02Shiyuan, Amber
Westover-CT*75 x36.02Hodson, Abby
CBURY-CT77 x36.18Capanna, Isabella
Westover-CT78 x36.58Collins, Patricia
Hamden Hall-CT79 x36.79Akman, Eylul
Hamden Hall-CT80 x39.30Lee, Haily
Hamden Hall-CT81 x40.88Chang, Celine
Holy Child-CT 1882 41.61Scandole, Emma
Hamden Hall-CT83 x43.75Valin, Liana
Hamden Hall-CT84 x45.07Liu, Valoryn

Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Unattached-CT1 52.47Hazlett, Kate
25.56 52.47

Gators-CT2 55.33Li, Christina
26.39 55.33

UN-NE 173 55.35Felchner, Christina
26.41 55.35

Unattached-CT4 55.44Gawronski, Dia M
26.93 55.44

UN-MR 145 56.50Johnson, Shaun A
26.77 56.50

Suffield-NE 166 56.55Ness, Kiersten
27.54 56.55

Unattached-CT 187 56.65Titterton, Rebecca M
27.00 56.65

Gators-CT8 56.95Cowin, Reagan
27.29 56.95

UN-NE 159 57.60Bhalla, Devina A
27.36 57.60

UN-NE 1810 57.75Harrington, Meg M
27.64 57.75

NMH11 57.82Hager-Stone, Rylie
28.13 57.82

UN-NE 1612 x58.06Hayes, Brooklynn M
28.02 58.06

CBURY-CT13 58.58Eggleton, Ally
27.79 58.58
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(Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Unattached-CT 1714 59.31Loffredo, Liz B

28.31 59.31
Gators-CT15 59.48Heath, Sydney

28.46 59.48
Suffield-NE 1516 x59.72Ricke, Isabelle

28.94 59.72
NMH17 1:00.42Reeder, Gracey

29.13 1:00.42
UN-MR 1418 1:00.56Gaffney, Tor

29.03 1:00.56
Chase-CT19 1:01.34Grimes, Megan

29.00 1:01.34
Hamden Hall-CT20 1:01.78Shi, Jing

29.51 1:01.78
UN-MR 1421 1:02.01DeStaebler, Alex

29.69 1:02.01
Gators-CT22 x1:02.32Apostolites, Megan

29.64 1:02.32
UN-NE 1623 1:02.81Koback, Mary

29.93 1:02.81
Suffield-NE 1424 x1:02.83Polidoro, Jenna

30.53 1:02.83
CBURY-CT25 1:02.87Stolfi, Caroline

29.98 1:02.87
Gators-CT26 x1:02.94Sorensen, Caroline

30.51 1:02.94
Hamden Hall-CT27 1:03.00Caldarella, Olivia

30.48 1:03.00
Unattached-CT 1428 1:03.10Carroll, Kalyna

29.08 1:03.10
CSH 1529 1:03.41Hogan, Maeve A

29.96 1:03.41
Suffield-NE 1530 x1:04.19Hayden, Alli

30.85 1:04.19
CSH 1831 1:05.57Cohen, Jordan

30.97 1:05.57
CSH 1532 1:06.00Dowrich, Thea

31.05 1:06.00
Cheshire-CT33 1:06.16Gailey, Hannah

30.99 1:06.16
Hamden Hall-CT34 1:06.24Malin, Abby

30.49 1:06.24
Cheshire-CT35 1:07.60Hampson, Ella

33.06 1:07.60
Westover-CT36 1:07.71Kuenzle, Katie

32.88 1:07.71
Hopkins-CT 1637 1:07.80Maloney, Tara

32.97 1:07.80
Gators-CT38 x1:08.28Mersereau, Lena

31.80 1:08.28
Titans 1739 1:08.52Brook, Lilianna

32.86 1:08.52
Chase-CT40 1:09.14Dumont, Francesca

32.67 1:09.14
UN-MR 1441 1:09.49Hurley, Lily

32.96 1:09.49

Westover-CT42 1:09.54Yerks, Rachel
33.28 1:09.54

Westover-CT43 1:09.69Hodson, Sophia
32.80 1:09.69

Holy Child-CT 1544 1:09.97Michelini, Emma
32.03 1:09.97

UN-MR 1545 x1:10.07Gaffney, Julia
32.96 1:10.07

Suffield-NE 1746 x1:10.45Tran, Jeanette
32.58 1:10.45

Titans 1747 1:10.98Czuber, Nicole
34.93 1:10.98

Holy Child-CT 1448 x1:11.13Gardner, Schuyler
35.23 1:11.13

Holy Child-CT 1449 x1:13.93Rocco, Christina
35.12 1:13.93

Titans 1750 x1:15.40Burke, Sara
36.35 1:15.40

Cheshire-CT51 1:15.78Shaw, Sara
35.03 1:15.78

Williston52 1:16.30Rogers, Addie
35.52 1:16.30

CBURY-CT53 1:17.11Gabor, Krisz
36.88 1:17.11

Hopkins-CT 1654 1:17.42Trombetta, Sabrina
36.01 1:17.42

Westover-CT55 1:18.23Desjardins, Emily
36.39 1:18.23

Williston56 1:19.65Quisenberry, Grace
37.26 1:19.65

Hamden Hall-CT57 1:21.24Krozdroy, Priscilla
37.55 1:21.24

CBURY-CT58 1:23.05Capanna, Isabella
39.43 1:23.05

CBURY-CT59 x1:24.76Isaacs, Lindsay
40.19 1:24.76

Hamden Hall-CT60 x1:25.04Akman, Eylul
40.64 1:25.04

Girls 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Unattached-CT 161 1:55.70Scannell, Quinn R
26.57 56.07 1:26.36 1:55.70

UN-NE 172 2:01.17Felchner, Christina
28.64 59.26 1:30.65 2:01.17

UN-NE 163 2:02.45Aquadro, Natalie G
28.14 59.41 1:31.16 2:02.45

Gators-CT4 2:02.54Cowin, Reagan
27.71 58.18 1:30.00 2:02.54

Suffield-NE 165 2:02.72Ness, Kiersten
28.60 59.96 1:32.16 2:02.72

UN-NE 166 2:03.54Yeager, Emily
27.86 59.01 1:31.09 2:03.54

Gators-CT7 2:04.17Li, Christina
28.31 59.93 1:32.34 2:04.17

Unattached-CT 188 2:04.21Isford, Grace E
28.27 59.16 1:31.79 2:04.21
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(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Unattached-CT9 2:04.88Molnar, Jenna N

28.88 1:00.57 1:33.22 2:04.88
Unattached-CT10 2:05.41Karmen-Tuohy, Audrey Be

28.78 1:00.44 1:33.55 2:05.41
Unattached-CT11 2:05.51Neumeister, Ann-Sophie

29.07 1:00.80 1:33.37 2:05.51
UN-NE 1412 2:05.93Farnham, Anabelle M

28.48 1:00.26 1:33.13 2:05.93
UN-NE 1813 2:06.11Harrington, Meg M

30.47 1:02.80 1:35.13 2:06.11
Unattached-CT 1414 2:06.56Bartosic, Karyn E

29.83 1:02.28 1:34.94 2:06.56
UN-NE 1815 2:08.98Fitch, Ashley N

29.26 1:01.71 1:35.26 2:08.98
UN-MR 1616 2:09.28Grusky, Alexandra R

29.26 1:01.59 1:35.77 2:09.28
NMH17 2:10.01Sullivan, Caroline

30.39 1:03.39 1:36.89 2:10.01
UN-MR 1418 2:10.48Cleary, Hannah

28.84 1:01.31 1:36.01 2:10.48
NMH19 2:10.85Baldwin, Harper

31.27 1:05.12 1:38.86 2:10.85
CBURY-CT20 2:12.12Dunham, Courtney

30.09 1:03.50 1:38.01 2:12.12
Gators-CT21 x2:12.93Keigher, Allison

30.74 1:04.13 1:38.85 2:12.93
NMH22 2:14.70Crooker, Jessica

31.50 1:06.05 1:40.47 2:14.70
Unattached-CT 1423 2:15.21Yarovinsky, Kristina

30.50 1:04.53 1:39.88 2:15.21
Unattached-CT 1624 2:17.59Glass, Chloe C

31.57 1:06.29 1:41.93 2:17.59
Chase-CT25 2:18.84Grimes, Megan

30.28 1:04.72 1:41.41 2:18.84
Gators-CT26 x2:19.79Olney, Lexi

31.50 1:06.72 1:43.08 2:19.79
Cheshire-CT27 2:21.40Davis, Kate

32.37 1:07.78 1:46.07 2:21.40
CBURY-CT28 2:21.87Stolfi, Caroline

31.51 1:06.91 1:44.47 2:21.87
CSH 1829 2:23.69Raskin, Vanessa

31.75 1:08.10 1:46.38 2:23.69
Titans 1430 2:24.03Harrington, Clara

33.90 1:10.89 1:47.59 2:24.03
NMH31 2:26.04Joyce, Maura

33.87 1:11.26 1:49.92 2:26.04
Hamden Hall-CT32 2:27.02Mettler, Shaw

32.61 1:09.63 1:49.25 2:27.02
Hamden Hall-CT33 2:27.12Pandolfi, Julie

32.56 1:10.01 1:49.74 2:27.12
Gators-CT34 x2:27.70Lasley, Ever

32.67 1:10.16 1:49.37 2:27.70
Williston35 x2:30.95Marini-Rapoport, Orlee

33.59 1:11.64 1:51.77 2:30.95
Westover-CT36 2:32.16Kagan, Alex

34.67 1:12.51 1:51.98 2:32.16

UN-MR 1537 2:34.81Gaffney, Julia
34.51 1:12.92 1:53.71 2:34.81

Titans 1738 2:35.96Brook, Lilianna
35.16 1:14.98 1:56.05 2:35.96

Chase-CT39 2:36.13Dumont, Francesca
35.24 1:15.32 1:58.47 2:36.13

Holy Child-CT 1440 2:39.26Gardner, Schuyler
36.54 1:17.40 1:59.36 2:39.26

CBURY-CT41 2:42.80Papov, Bella
37.44 1:18.80 2:01.05 2:42.80

Westover-CT42 3:11.28Hodson, Abby
40.02 1:26.57 2:17.13 3:11.28

Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CBURY-CT1 5:21.80McCullough, Annabelle
28.12 58.51 1:30.15 2:03.35

2:36.63 3:09.88 3:42.97 4:16.66
4:49.81 5:21.80

UN-MR 152 5:23.93Lantin, Alexa
28.80 1:00.31 1:32.47 2:04.87

2:37.85 3:10.73 3:43.99 4:17.96
4:51.06 5:23.93

Unattached-CT 153 5:25.71Scanlan, Paula Y
28.45 1:00.72 1:33.74 2:06.43

2:40.11 3:13.20 3:46.21 4:20.10
4:53.77 5:25.71

Unattached-CT4 5:26.81Neumeister, Ann-Sophie
28.82 1:00.13 1:32.72 2:05.82

2:39.38 3:12.87 3:46.53 4:20.38
4:53.83 5:26.81

UN-NE 165 5:31.53Aquadro, Natalie G
28.71 1:00.97 1:34.17 2:07.82

2:41.78 3:15.71 3:49.86 4:23.93
4:58.14 5:31.53

Unattached-CT 146 5:36.69Bartosic, Karyn E
29.68 1:03.23 1:37.30 2:11.55

2:45.76 3:20.23 3:54.87 4:29.65
5:04.26 5:36.69

NMH7 5:39.52Baldwin, Harper
31.03 1:04.71 1:39.08 2:14.15

2:48.80 3:23.44 3:58.03 4:32.07
5:06.27 5:39.52

Unattached-CT8 5:42.40Karmen-Tuohy, Audrey Be
30.50 1:04.13 1:38.83 2:14.14

2:49.76 3:25.32 4:00.42 4:35.62
5:09.92 5:42.40

UN-MR 169 5:48.50Grusky, Alexandra R
29.82 1:03.47 1:38.29 2:13.92

2:49.62 3:25.25 4:01.49 4:37.35
5:13.85 5:48.50

UN-NE 1810 5:51.66Fitch, Ashley N
30.55 1:05.04 1:40.65 2:16.80

2:52.97 3:28.93 4:05.06 4:41.28
5:16.93 5:51.66
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(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Gators-CT11 5:54.72Keigher, Allison

32.02 1:07.06 1:42.50 2:18.59
2:55.12 3:31.52 4:07.84 4:44.02
5:19.80 5:54.72

Titans 1712 5:55.79Russell, Adrianna
31.66 1:06.02 1:40.78 2:16.40

2:52.89 3:29.48 4:06.40 4:44.30
5:20.98 5:55.79

CBURY-CT13 5:57.33Dunham, Courtney
30.43 1:04.48 1:39.80 2:16.51

2:53.17 3:30.63 4:08.05 4:45.32
5:22.70 5:57.33

Titans 1614 6:02.02Fabbo, Marissa
31.63 1:07.38 1:44.05 2:20.58

2:57.62 3:34.42 4:11.86 4:49.62
5:26.44 6:02.02

NMH15 6:12.73Goodman, Rebecca
33.90 1:11.07 1:48.50 2:27.01

3:05.82 3:44.01 4:21.66 4:59.00
5:36.52 6:12.73

CSH 1716 6:21.39Denson, Ellie
33.19 1:10.07 1:48.29 2:27.37

3:05.99 3:45.16 4:24.63 5:04.22
5:43.29 6:21.39

Titans 1417 6:25.79Harrington, Clara
34.57 1:12.19 1:51.63 2:31.19

3:10.33 3:50.22 4:29.91 5:09.28
5:47.79 6:25.79

Cheshire-CT18 6:26.63Davis, Kate
33.49 1:10.55 1:50.56 2:30.65

3:10.64 3:51.01 4:31.55 5:11.94
5:50.66 6:26.63

Hamden Hall-CT19 6:36.36Mettler, Shaw
33.26 1:10.11 1:49.35 2:29.41

3:09.60 3:50.08 4:31.15 5:12.36
5:53.73 6:36.36

Gators-CT20 6:37.13Binnie, Alex
33.93 1:12.12 1:51.88 2:32.11

3:12.24 3:53.28 4:34.42 5:15.91
5:57.18 6:37.13

NMH21 6:39.06Joyce, Maura
34.84 1:13.98 1:53.39 2:34.33

3:15.02 3:56.10 4:38.32 5:19.36
6:01.30 6:39.06

Hamden Hall-CT22 6:40.97Pandolfi, Julie
Westover-CT23 6:44.26Hannan, Parley

6:07.04 6:44.26
Gators-CT24 x6:45.37Mintcheva, Neli

34.16 1:12.94 1:53.45 2:34.49
3:15.96 3:58.49 4:41.31 5:23.92
6:05.89 6:45.37

Williston25 6:46.72Marini-Rapoport, Orlee
35.07 1:14.88 1:55.12 2:36.29

3:18.49 4:00.87 4:43.85 5:26.30
6:07.73 6:46.72

Cheshire-CT26 6:52.76Gailey, Hannah
Westover-CT27 6:58.36Tompkins, Hannah

36.78 1:18.53 2:01.16 2:44.34
3:28.36 4:11.87 4:54.77 5:36.79
6:18.93 6:58.36

Williston28 7:08.07Scott, Maddy
37.23 1:19.06 2:02.99 2:46.34

3:30.85 4:14.79 4:58.31 5:42.74
6:27.69 7:08.07

CBURY-CT29 7:16.76Papov, Bella
37.88 1:20.68 2:04.62 2:48.64

3:33.00 4:18.18 5:03.24 5:48.71
6:33.96 7:16.76

Westover-CT30 7:27.85Marin, Tais
36.59 1:19.18 2:04.57 2:51.03

3:38.59 4:24.07 5:10.03 5:57.24
6:44.82 7:27.85

Girls 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hopkins-CT 161 35.17Maloney, Tara
Suffield-NE 162 36.20Paul, Emma
Gators-CT3 36.82Gerasimoff, Alyssa
CSH 154 36.83Murphy, BridgetAnn A
Gators-CT5 36.89Mintcheva, Neli
CSH 146 39.22Miraglia, Madison L
Suffield-NE 167 39.85Moumina, Ameera
Westover-CT8 43.11Ntoh, Kayla
Westover-CT--- DQCollins, Patricia

Girls 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Unattached-CT 161 56.95Scannell, Quinn R
27.56 56.95

Unattached-CT2 59.81Sammons, Emmy
29.23 59.81

Unattached-CT 153 1:00.39Crouse, Eva S
29.29 1:00.39

Unattached-CT 164 1:01.03Seidner, Mollie R
29.74 1:01.03

Unattached-CT 175 x1:01.24Generoso, Rica A
29.47 1:01.24

Unattached-CT 156 x1:02.45Scanlan, Paula Y
30.01 1:02.45

UN-NE 167 1:03.56Yeager, Emily
31.39 1:03.56

UN-NE 148 1:03.91Farnham, Anabelle M
31.24 1:03.91

Unattached-CT 139 x1:04.91Opuszynk, Allison J
31.20 1:04.91

Unattached-CT 1810 x1:05.26Isford, Grace E
31.95 1:05.26

Gators-CT11 1:05.80McBurney, Lindsay
32.49 1:05.80
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(Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
NMH12 1:06.24Langer, Hannah

31.90 1:06.24
Unattached-CT 1413 x1:06.31Yarovinsky, Kristina

31.99 1:06.31
UN-MR 1514 1:06.37Drew, Sami

32.67 1:06.37
Hopkins-CT 1515 1:08.46Batter, Ally A

32.64 1:08.46
Titans 1616 1:09.49Fabbo, Marissa

33.65 1:09.49
NMH17 1:09.72Magbie, Isabelle

34.38 1:09.72
Westover-CT18 1:13.09McLaughlin, Sophie

34.26 1:13.09
CBURY-CT19 1:13.91Ross, Kendall

34.89 1:13.91
Gators-CT20 1:15.38Pierce, Avery

36.65 1:15.38
Williston21 1:15.52Grussing, Emily

36.98 1:15.52
CSH 1522 1:15.53Hogan, Maeve A

37.14 1:15.53
Holy Child-CT 1423 1:15.61Budill, Cassie

36.94 1:15.61
Holy Child-CT 1524 1:16.91Michelini, Emma

35.95 1:16.91
NMH25 1:17.42Hora, Ilya
Westover-CT26 1:19.65Neuhoff, Maya
CBURY-CT27 1:22.31Buckingham, Sarah

40.71 1:22.31
Hamden Hall-CT28 1:26.32Dellavalle, Maisa

41.51 1:26.32
Titans 1729 1:28.27Burke, Sara
Westover-CT30 1:29.66Katoch, Amodini

42.96 1:29.66
CBURY-CT31 1:34.84Carmody, Nelle
Hamden Hall-CT--- DQBoyce, Autumn

42.18 DQ
Williston--- DQHouse, Emily

Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Suffield-NE 151 35.73Varney, Megan
NMH2 38.21Boamgardner, Sofi
Hopkins-CT 143 39.13Vranos, Sophia A
Hopkins-CT 144 41.17Cusick, Julia F
Suffield-NE 165 41.34Arntzen, Cecilia
Hopkins-CT 166 42.71Randazzo, Hannah
Gators-CT7 43.44Swigart, Paulina
Gators-CT8 44.19Rodriguez, Tiffany
CSH 179 44.34Campbell, Grace
Unattached-CT 1710 44.75Gupta, Rachita
UN-MR 1411 48.97Scully, Lauren
Gators-CT--- DQClark, Chapin
Holy Child-CT 18--- DQScandole, Emma

Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Unattached-CT 151 1:06.65Earley, Erin C
32.08 1:06.65

Unattached-CT 162 1:08.43Tramontano, Diana L
32.07 1:08.43

Suffield-NE 173 1:10.35Lowe, Emily E
32.93 1:10.35

Gators-CT4 1:11.42Wahl, Borden
33.60 1:11.42

Unattached-CT 175 1:12.17Gidicsin, Stephanie R
34.32 1:12.17

Unattached-CT 166 1:12.83Hilts, Annalise Y
33.99 1:12.83

Unattached-CT7 1:12.97Molnar, Jenna N
34.16 1:12.97

UN-MR 158 1:15.05Lantin, Alexa
34.84 1:15.05

UN-MR 149 1:15.99Cleary, Hannah
36.02 1:15.99

NMH10 1:16.35Sullivan, Caroline
35.62 1:16.35

Unattached-CT 1411 1:16.73Wise, Issy O
34.48 1:16.73

CBURY-CT12 1:17.37Eggleton, Ally
35.89 1:17.37

CSH 1513 1:17.93Pope, Caleigh A
36.69 1:17.93

Westover-CT14 1:20.56Hodson, Sophia
37.74 1:20.56

Suffield-NE 1415 1:20.58Polidoro, Jenna
37.57 1:20.58

Unattached-CT 1516 1:21.24Larsen, Katharine R
38.06 1:21.24

UN-MR 1417 1:21.53Gaffney, Tor
38.18 1:21.53

CSH 1818 1:22.69Raskin, Vanessa
38.92 1:22.69

Gators-CT19 1:23.60Hu, Hannah
39.49 1:23.60

NMH20 1:23.76Skaggs, Amy
38.95 1:23.76

Williston21 1:23.90Nieman, Skylar
39.26 1:23.90

Williston22 1:25.51Grussing, Emily
40.19 1:25.51

CBURY-CT23 1:26.00Winters, Loren
41.15 1:26.00

Williston24 1:27.52Berghoff, Aubrey
42.75 1:27.52

Westover-CT25 1:27.77Tompkins, Hannah
41.71 1:27.77

Gators-CT26 1:27.94Lasley, Ever
41.57 1:27.94

Hamden Hall-CT27 1:28.00Cooper-Ghee, Alexis
41.23 1:28.00

Westover-CT28 1:28.36Roometua, Rachel
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Results
(Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Gators-CT29 x1:30.26Daigle, Camille

42.46 1:30.26
CBURY-CT30 1:31.68Sandor, Ildiko

42.28 1:31.68
Westover-CT31 1:31.90Greco, Gracey

43.73 1:31.90
Gators-CT32 x1:31.92Binnie, Alex

43.89 1:31.92
Titans 1833 1:32.10Shiyuan, Amber

42.07 1:32.10
UN-MR 1434 1:32.57Hurley, Lily

42.74 1:32.57
Westover-CT35 x1:32.73King, Thayer

42.50 1:32.73
Hamden Hall-CT36 1:39.53Valin, Liana

45.01 1:39.53
Titans 1837 1:40.45Wallis, Clarisa

46.39 1:40.45
Williston38 1:44.34Scott, Maddy

47.41 1:44.34
CBURY-CT39 1:55.10Isaacs, Lindsay

53.55 1:55.10

Girls 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Holy Child-CT 141 30.19Budill, Cassie
Hopkins-CT 142 31.67An, Amy Z
Gators-CT3 32.84Sorensen, Isabel
Gators-CT4 35.89Clark, Chapin
Hopkins-CT 155 36.04Khwaja, Arnaaz H
CSH 166 37.37Cohen, Jade
Gators-CT7 39.98Swigart, Paulina
Holy Child-CT 168 43.95Panarella, Caitlin
Westover-CT9 48.59Ntoh, Kayla

Girls 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Unattached-CT 151 58.02Crouse, Eva S
27.15 58.02

Unattached-CT2 58.74Pinela, Sona
27.74 58.74

Unattached-CT 163 59.10Tramontano, Diana L
27.53 59.10

Unattached-CT 174 59.51Generoso, Rica A
27.57 59.51

CBURY-CT5 59.85McCullough, Annabelle
28.48 59.85

Unattached-CT6 59.86Gawronski, Dia M
28.43 59.86

Unattached-CT7 1:00.13Subramaniam, Hannah
28.11 1:00.13

Unattached-CT 168 1:00.17Seidner, Mollie R
28.32 1:00.17

UN-NE 149 1:00.57Alrutz, Sally A
28.32 1:00.57

Unattached-CT 1710 1:03.95Hayden, Lindsay E
29.28 1:03.95

Williston11 1:05.06Movassaghi, Jasmin
30.47 1:05.06

CSH 1712 1:05.65Schick, Erin
30.74 1:05.65

UN-MR 1513 1:06.43Drew, Sami
31.02 1:06.43

Unattached-CT 1414 1:07.24Wise, Issy O
30.55 1:07.24

Williston15 1:08.09Soley, Maya
31.71 1:08.09

Gators-CT16 1:08.30McBurney, Lindsay
32.19 1:08.30

Unattached-CT 1517 1:09.40Dantas, Halle E
31.64 1:09.40

Unattached-CT 1518 1:09.92Larsen, Katharine R
32.33 1:09.92

Suffield-NE 1619 1:10.77Maggi, Nina
31.95 1:10.77

Gators-CT20 1:10.88Olney, Lexi
32.22 1:10.88

CSH 1521 1:16.51Capolongo, Genevieve N
35.89 1:16.51

CBURY-CT22 1:17.00Mahan, Lydia
35.22 1:17.00

Unattached-CT 1623 x1:17.25Glass, Chloe C
35.35 1:17.25

Westover-CT24 1:17.97Kuenzle, Katie
35.78 1:17.97

CBURY-CT25 1:21.65Keunzle, Kelly
37.53 1:21.65

Westover-CT26 1:22.83Neuhoff, Maya
38.27 1:22.83

Westover-CT27 1:23.05Hannan, Parley
37.62 1:23.05

Girls 200 Yard IM
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Unattached-CT 151 2:01.98Earley, Erin C
26.91 56.67 1:33.19 2:01.98

Unattached-CT 162 2:10.13Maloy, Gwyneth C
28.07 1:00.13 1:40.65 2:10.13

Unattached-CT3 2:12.98Pinela, Sona
27.74 1:01.50 1:41.87 2:12.98

UN-NE 144 2:13.98Alrutz, Sally A
28.94 1:01.12 1:43.04 2:13.98

Gators-CT5 2:19.54Wahl, Borden
29.51 1:06.90 1:46.58 2:19.54

Unattached-CT6 2:23.19Subramaniam, Hannah
28.62 1:05.22 1:49.32 2:23.19

Gators-CT7 2:26.62Heath, Sydney
31.16 1:09.02 1:52.27 2:26.62

Unattached-CT 158 2:27.52Dantas, Halle E
31.14 1:09.51 1:53.73 2:27.52

Williston9 2:27.58Soley, Maya
31.20 1:08.86 1:53.99 2:27.58
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Results
(Girls 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Williston10 2:28.19Movassaghi, Jasmin

30.25 1:08.50 1:54.90 2:28.19
Unattached-CT 1711 2:28.27Loffredo, Liz B

32.63 1:09.07 1:56.16 2:28.27
NMH12 2:28.44Langer, Hannah

30.98 1:06.18 1:54.51 2:28.44
CSH 1713 2:28.64Schick, Erin

30.99 1:08.63 1:53.52 2:28.64
Titans 1714 2:29.82Russell, Adrianna

31.72 1:09.37 1:55.39 2:29.82
Unattached-CT 1615 x2:32.03Hilts, Annalise Y

35.23 1:14.38 1:56.07 2:32.03
NMH16 2:33.46Magbie, Isabelle

33.26 1:12.87 1:59.32 2:33.46
UN-MR 1417 2:36.09DeStaebler, Alex

33.76 1:12.72 2:01.57 2:36.09
CBURY-CT18 2:38.41Mahan, Lydia

34.36 1:13.82 2:03.28 2:38.41
CSH 1519 2:41.93Capolongo, Genevieve N

35.98 1:15.74 2:05.54 2:41.93
NMH20 2:45.98Skaggs, Amy

37.48 1:22.35 2:07.78 2:45.98
Gators-CT21 2:47.56Daigle, Camille

35.87 1:18.15 2:08.55 2:47.56
UN-MR 1522 2:59.71McSorley, Catherine

38.51 1:24.46 2:17.04 2:59.71
CBURY-CT23 3:00.26Winters, Loren

39.90 1:31.42 2:20.02 3:00.26
Hamden Hall-CT24 3:01.70Cooper-Ghee, Alexis

42.92 1:25.72 2:16.18 3:01.70
Westover-CT25 3:01.76Greco, Gracey
CBURY-CT26 3:07.86Keunzle, Kelly

37.93 1:30.10 2:26.33 3:07.86
Hamden Hall-CT27 3:11.44Boyce, Autumn

37.69 1:24.56 2:25.71 3:11.44
Chase-CT28 3:30.83Dumont, Elisabeth

47.66 1:45.49 2:42.71 3:30.83
Titans 1829 3:40.22Wallis, Clarisa
Westover-CT--- DQRoometua, Rachel

42.26 1:30.01 2:21.18 DQ

Girls 1 mtr Diving
Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Gators-CT1 526.20Fitzpatrick, Elizabeth
CSH 182 431.50Parkinson, Kirsten
CSH 173 380.45Kupersmith, Caleigh
CBURY-CT4 353.35Joyal, Jenna
Suffield-NE 175 342.95Pickup, Sarah
Gators-CT6 334.25Cannon, Emma
Hamden Hall-CT7 311.00Moraru, Mia
CBURY-CT8 280.35Piccolo, Chesi
Hamden Hall-CT9 279.80Pinela, Natalie
CBURY-CT10 270.00Keating, Emily
Suffield-NE 1911 260.95Ukvitne, Ingunn
Hopkins-CT 1512 244.15Hawley, Natalie M
Suffield-NE 1413 218.75Molander, Carlin

Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.75Hopkins-CT
24.85 49.64 1:13.39 1:37.75

A2 1:40.79Suffield-NE
3) Lowe, Emily E 17 4) Maleenont, Pure 18

25.07 49.88 1:15.79 1:40.79
A3 1:42.30Gators-CT
2) Wahl, Borden

3) Cowin, Reagan 4) Li, Christina
25.77 51.52 1:17.26 1:42.30

A4 1:46.34Williston
28.05 54.79 1:20.99 1:46.34

A5 1:48.76CBURY-CT
1) Dunham, Courtney 2) Stolfi, Caroline
3) Eggleton, Ally 4) McCullough, Annabelle

28.30 56.82 1:23.30 1:48.76
A6 1:49.18NMH

1) Hager-Stone, Rylie 2) Langer, Hannah
3) Reeder, Gracey 4) Baldwin, Harper

27.06 54.78 1:22.56 1:49.18
B7 x1:54.29Hopkins-CT

29.45 56.25 1:26.30 1:54.29
A8 1:55.97Holy Child-CT

1) Michelini, Emma 15
4) Budill, Cassie 14

29.57 1:00.37 1:27.97 1:55.97
B9 x1:58.36NMH

1) Crooker, Jessica 2) Skaggs, Amy
3) Goodman, Rebecca 4) Magbie, Isabelle

28.92 58.62 1:30.31 1:58.36
A10 1:59.79Westover-CT

1) Yerks, Rachel 2) Tompkins, Hannah
3) Marin, Tais 4) Hannan, Parley

31.03 1:01.08 1:30.07 1:59.79
B11 x2:00.32Suffield-NE
2) Paul, Emma 16

3) Tran, Jeanette 17 4) Polidoro, Jenna 14
33.49 1:05.11 1:34.63 2:00.32

A12 2:01.10CSH
1) Capolongo, Genevieve N 15 2) Raskin, Vanessa 18
3) Cohen, Jordan 18 4) Hogan, Maeve A 15

31.58 1:02.68 1:31.78 2:01.10
B13 x2:03.17Gators-CT

1) Lasley, Ever 2) Mersereau, Lena
3) Rodriguez, Tiffany 4) Daigle, Camille

30.29 1:01.05 1:32.32 2:03.17
B14 x2:05.27Williston

29.42 1:00.98 1:34.81 2:05.27
B15 x2:06.05CSH

1) Dowrich, Thea 15 2) Cohen, Jade 16
3) Miraglia, Madison L 14 4) Denson, Ellie 17

30.77 1:03.84 1:35.74 2:06.05
A16 2:06.30Hamden Hall-CT

29.80 1:03.57 1:35.08 2:06.30
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Results
(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B17 x2:07.86Westover-CT

1) Kagan, Alex 2) Desjardins, Emily
3) Neuhoff, Maya 4) Hodson, Sophia

31.22 1:05.69 1:36.99 2:07.86
A18 2:09.29Cheshire-CT

1) Hampson, Ella 2) Gailey, Hannah
3) Shaw, Sara 4) Pascual Izquierdo, Victoria

31.42 1:00.95 1:33.34 2:09.29
A19 2:09.69Titans

1) Brook, Lilianna 17 2) Czuber, Nicole 17
3) Burke, Sara 17 4) Glenn-Eaddie, Shaylyn 13

31.62 1:03.51 1:37.95 2:09.69
B20 x2:16.68Holy Child-CT
2) Gardner, Schuyler 14

3) Panarella, Caitlin 16
35.28 1:09.65 1:43.01 2:16.68

B21 x2:18.91CBURY-CT
1) Keunzle, Kelly 2) Sandor, Ildiko
3) Papov, Bella 4) Capanna, Isabella

33.14 1:08.89 1:42.33 2:18.91
B22 x2:28.05Hamden Hall-CT

35.76 1:16.17 1:53.33 2:28.05

Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:33.23Unattached-CT
25.23 52.03 1:17.86 1:47.53

2:12.54 2:40.56 3:05.59 3:33.23
A2 3:37.13Gators-CT

1) Cowin, Reagan
26.49 56.20 1:22.81 1:52.68

2:17.75 2:45.04 3:09.34 3:37.13
A3 3:42.18Williston

27.25 56.59 1:23.32 1:51.76
2:17.93 2:47.33 3:13.17 3:42.18

A4 3:44.85Suffield-NE
27.92 57.76 1:24.49 1:55.19

2:20.89 2:49.73 3:15.35 3:44.85
A5 3:55.87CSH

3) Schick, Erin 17
28.14 58.06 1:26.36 1:58.30

2:26.62 2:59.14 3:25.61 3:55.87
B6 3:57.44Hopkins-CT

3) Batter, Ally A 15
28.32 57.83 1:26.39 1:57.69

2:26.52 2:59.90 3:27.10 3:57.44
A7 3:58.03Titans
2) Fabbo, Marissa 16

3) Russell, Adrianna 17
28.72 59.32 1:29.40 2:02.70

2:31.12 3:02.56 3:28.97 3:58.03
A8 3:59.07Hamden Hall-CT

29.70 1:02.40 1:30.58 2:01.47
2:30.22 3:02.39 3:29.49 3:59.07

B9 x3:59.29Suffield-NE
1) Ricke, Isabelle 15 2) Hayden, Alli 15
3) Maggi, Nina 16 4) Ness, Kiersten 16

29.26 1:00.24 1:30.47 2:03.46
2:31.54 3:02.69 3:18.17 3:59.29

A10 4:00.99CBURY-CT
1) Dunham, Courtney 2) Mahan, Lydia
3) Eggleton, Ally 4) McCullough, Annabelle

30.13 1:01.87 1:31.81 2:06.21
2:34.18 3:05.89 3:32.16 4:00.99

A11 4:05.06Holy Child-CT
29.79 1:01.78 1:31.13 2:04.12

2:33.10 3:05.15 3:33.31 4:05.06
A12 4:06.66NMH

1) Reeder, Gracey 2) Sullivan, Caroline
3) Baldwin, Harper 4) Crooker, Jessica

29.42 1:01.43 1:30.31 2:02.83
2:31.81 3:04.58 3:33.51 4:06.66

B13 x4:07.56CSH
3) Hogan, Maeve A 15 4) Pope, Caleigh A 15

28.47 59.15 1:28.28 2:01.92
2:31.89 3:05.35 3:35.00 4:07.56

A14 4:12.52Cheshire-CT
1) Davis, Kate 2) Hampson, Ella

30.98 1:06.32 1:39.76 2:17.13
2:45.42 3:16.22 3:43.04 4:12.52

B15 x4:20.37Gators-CT
1) Keigher, Allison 2) Hu, Hannah
3) Olney, Lexi 4) Binnie, Alex

30.25 1:03.10 1:35.59 2:12.34
2:42.89 3:18.17 3:47.42 4:20.37

B16 x4:22.89Williston
29.49 1:01.37 1:32.58 2:06.64

2:40.38 3:17.90 3:48.85 4:22.89
A17 4:29.28Westover-CT

1) Hannan, Parley 2) Kuenzle, Katie
3) Yerks, Rachel 4) McLaughlin, Sophie

31.97 1:08.75 1:40.32 2:17.06
2:49.29 3:25.59 3:56.06 4:29.28

B18 x4:42.18NMH
1) Goodman, Rebecca 2) Hora, Ilya
3) Boamgardner, Sofi 4) Joyce, Maura

35.09 1:13.17 1:48.07 2:24.04
2:57.03 3:35.94 4:06.75 4:42.18

B19 x4:43.02Hamden Hall-CT
32.41 1:10.21 1:40.86 2:16.06

2:51.34 3:32.74 4:05.28 4:43.02
B20 x4:47.71Westover-CT

1) Roometua, Rachel 2) King, Thayer
3) Kagan, Alex 4) Tompkins, Hannah

36.47 1:16.23 1:50.52 2:28.24
3:00.93 3:37.50 4:11.16 4:47.71

B21 x4:50.33Titans
1) Harrington, Clara 14 2) Glenn-Eaddie, Shaylyn 13
3) Burke, Sara 17 4) Brook, Lilianna 17

32.96 1:09.87 1:43.77 2:22.71
2:59.36 3:39.99 4:13.23 4:50.33
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Results
(Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B22 x4:56.23CBURY-CT

1) Winters, Loren 2) Gabor, Krisz
3) Papov, Bella 4) Ross, Kendall

35.69 1:14.34 1:51.26 2:32.96
3:09.31 3:49.50 4:21.33 4:56.23

B23 x5:30.01Holy Child-CT
3) Scandole, Emma 18 4) Panarella, Caitlin 16

38.58 1:23.45 2:07.88 2:59.76
3:34.79 4:14.14 4:49.76 5:30.01

Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.73Gators-CT
31.25 1:00.31 1:25.76 1:49.73

A2 1:53.57Suffield-NE
1) Ness, Kiersten 16

29.85 1:00.87 1:28.41 1:53.57
A3 1:54.48Williston

28.40 1:00.98 1:29.13 1:54.48
A4 1:59.49CSH

3) Schick, Erin 17
30.60 1:04.75 1:33.81 1:59.49

A5 2:00.67Hopkins-CT
1) Batter, Ally A 15

31.61 1:04.59 1:35.04 2:00.67
A6 2:01.20NMH

1) Langer, Hannah 2) Sullivan, Caroline
3) Magbie, Isabelle 4) Hager-Stone, Rylie

31.49 1:05.83 1:35.44 2:01.20
A7 2:01.37Hamden Hall-CT

30.84 1:03.46 1:33.84 2:01.37
A8 2:02.23Titans

1) Fabbo, Marissa 16 2) Russell, Adrianna 17
32.27 1:07.47 1:37.11 2:02.23

A9 2:02.76Cheshire-CT
1) Davis, Kate

4) Gailey, Hannah
34.03 1:06.96 1:34.63 2:02.76

A10 2:03.98Holy Child-CT
33.23 1:06.65 1:36.53 2:03.98

A11 2:12.84CBURY-CT
1) Ross, Kendall 2) Winters, Loren
3) Mahan, Lydia 4) Stolfi, Caroline

34.07 1:12.79 1:44.61 2:12.84
B--- X2:06.32CSH

1) Capolongo, Genevieve N 15 2) Pope, Caleigh A 15
32.85 1:08.27 1:39.51 2:06.32

B--- X2:08.62Hopkins-CT
2) Vranos, Sophia A 14

3) An, Amy Z 14
31.19 1:10.48 1:42.40 2:08.62

B--- X2:16.66Williston
38.67 1:16.66 1:46.20 2:16.66

B--- X2:16.66Holy Child-CT
3) Budill, Cassie 14

36.44 1:16.83 1:46.43 2:16.66

B--- X2:16.67NMH
1) Hora, Ilya 2) Skaggs, Amy
3) Joyce, Maura 4) Boamgardner, Sofi

38.62 1:13.11 1:46.31 2:16.67
B--- X2:27.38CBURY-CT

1) Buckingham, Sarah 2) Sandor, Ildiko
3) Keunzle, Kelly 4) Gabor, Krisz

38.41 1:20.34 1:55.04 2:27.38
B--- X2:29.89Hamden Hall-CT

38.67 1:17.74 1:54.50 2:29.89
B--- DQSuffield-NE

1) Ricke, Isabelle 15 2) Varney, Megan 15
3) Maggi, Nina 16 4) Hayden, Alli 15

31.05 1:06.20 1:36.07 DQ
B--- DQGators-CT

1) Pierce, Avery 2) Clark, Chapin
3) Swigart, Paulina 4) Gerasimoff, Alyssa

35.39 1:16.52 1:54.72 DQ
A--- DQWestover-CT

1) McLaughlin, Sophie 2) Hodson, Sophia
3) Kuenzle, Katie 4) Marin, Tais

34.26 1:11.31 1:43.79 DQ
B--- DQWestover-CT

1) Katoch, Amodini 2) King, Thayer
3) Neuhoff, Maya 4) Desjardins, Emily

40.98 1:22.10 1:55.29 DQ

Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Unattached-CT 171 21.07Koo, Ralph Y
Suffield-NE 162 21.63Liao, Brandon
Suffield-NE 163 22.53Auchinachie, Cameron
UN-NE 164 22.58Fitch, David W
Unattached-CT5 22.99Molnar, Matthew P
Hopkins-CT 186 23.38Poliner, Jake M
CBURY-CT7 23.77Gattinoni, Aaron
BRUNS-CT 178 23.88Stefanou, Pat
Hopkins-CT 169 23.96Coffey, Calvin R
NMH10 24.01Cantini, Gus
Suffield-NE 1711 24.25Leeswadtrakul, Phon
NMH12 24.31Poolvoralaks, Aob
Suffield-NE 17*13 x24.57DuFresne, Alex
Suffield-NE 18*13 x24.57Maleenont, Peak
Suffield-NE 1715 x24.65Mellqvist, Carl
Titans 1716 24.73Beloborodov, Tim
Williston17 24.83Lansill, Chris
BRUNS-CT 1718 24.86Gendell, Chris
Titans 1819 24.98Daloonpet, Tanatip
Hopkins-CT 1620 25.12Abbott, Ryan W
Hamden Hall-CT21 25.21Bunton, Tyler
Cheshire-CT22 25.57Wang, Leo
CBURY-CT23 25.63Sundahl, Baylor
NMH24 25.65Badich, Egor
Titans 1825 25.75Howarth, Jake
Unattached-CT 1426 25.77Gu, Bryan
Hamden Hall-CT27 25.81Eggerman, Jannik
Williston28 25.98Park, Justin
NMH29 26.03LeBlanc, Normand
Suffield-NE 1430 x26.04Kagan, James
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(Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
BRUNS-CT 1731 26.05Lake, Markus
BRUNS-CT 1732 26.06Ronda, Julian
Suffield-NE 1833 x26.10Bismarck, Jonathan
Williston34 26.26Wei, Mark
BRUNS-CT 1735 x26.61Winston, Conor
Hamden Hall-CT36 26.63Wilbur, Zhou
Hamden Hall-CT37 27.09Ang, Aaron
Cheshire-CT38 27.46Davis, Jack
Hopkins-CT 1539 x27.73Graham, Charlie B
Titans 1740 27.77Yamanashi, Rin
Chase-CT41 27.91Montgomery, Will
Cheshire-CT42 28.23Baran, Demirkol
Cheshire-CT43 x28.27Song, Ben
Williston44 x28.31Ozaki, Junya
BRUNS-CT 1645 x28.33Powers, Jack
CBURY-CT46 28.52Sheehy, Ted
Hamden Hall-CT47 x28.65Bradley, Tim
Titans 1648 x28.73Borodin, Nickolai
Chase-CT49 29.23Li, Steve
Titans 1850 x29.32Goncalves, Andy
Hamden Hall-CT51 x29.33Hirshfield, Yoni
Titans 1752 x29.36Chen, Jack
Suffield-NE 1753 x29.80Flug, Alex
Hamden Hall-CT54 x30.26Morrissey, Sean
Cheshire-CT55 x30.49Wang, Luke
Cheshire-CT56 x30.58Wu, William
BRUNS-CT 1457 x30.59Ariyibi, Charles
Hamden Hall-CT58 x30.72Annatone, Nick
Cheshire-CT59 x30.93Wiaktor, Adam
Titans 1560 x31.17Zhu, Tianyi
Titans 1661 x32.25YiFan, Kevin
Titans 1862 x32.38Williams, Danzel
Hamden Hall-CT63 x33.25Duffy, Chris
Williston64 x33.57Sun, Steven
Titans 1565 x34.16Wang, Johnny
Cheshire-CT66 x34.83Potenza, Nicolas
Titans 1567 x35.22Zhang, Yuhan
Chase-CT68 38.11Fisher, Garrett
Titans 1569 x47.55Jiang, Zhonghan
Titans 1570 x49.34Seong, SangHyun

Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UN-NE 191 47.38Ifill, Kaison O
22.29 47.38

Suffield-NE 172 48.85Durongkapitaya, Tarm
23.73 48.85

Hopkins-CT 163 50.26Ross, Philip H
23.92 50.26

Unattached-CT4 50.90Kern, Noah
24.02 50.90

CBURY-CT5 51.99Bednar, Jack
25.29 51.99

UN-NE 156 52.05Titterton, Matt R
24.66 52.05

Williston 177 52.21Frye, Calvin P
25.09 52.21

Suffield-NE 178 52.89Mellqvist, Carl
25.71 52.89

Suffield-NE 17*9 x52.94Leeswadtrakul, Phon
25.04 52.94

Suffield-NE 17*9 x52.94Perry, Jonah
25.50 52.94

Suffield-NE 1611 x53.50Hess, Niklas
25.71 53.50

Hopkins-CT 1512 54.69Zhu, Michael
26.19 54.69

CBURY-CT13 54.98Gattinoni, Aaron
26.33 54.98

Williston14 55.44Lansill, Chris
26.56 55.44

Hopkins-CT 1515 55.54Bian, David J
26.11 55.54

BRUNS-CT 1716 55.63Gendell, Chris
26.60 55.63

BRUNS-CT 1717 56.25Harris, Henry
26.62 56.25

NMH18 56.45Poolvoralaks, Aob
27.21 56.45

BRUNS-CT 1619 56.67Errichetti, Thomas
NMH20 56.91LeBlanc, Normand

27.18 56.91
CBURY-CT21 57.54Sundahl, Baylor

27.58 57.54
Hamden Hall-CT22 57.63Bunton, Tyler

26.27 57.63
Titans 1823 57.72Daloonpet, Tanatip

27.89 57.72
Titans 1724 57.88Beloborodov, Tim

26.55 57.88
Suffield-NE 1825 x57.94Bismarck, Jonathan
Cheshire-CT26 57.95Wang, Leo

27.45 57.95
Titans 1827 58.36Howarth, Jake

27.41 58.36
Suffield-NE 1428 x58.56Kagan, James

27.01 58.56
NMH29 59.07Badich, Egor

27.42 59.07
BRUNS-CT 1730 59.18Ronda, Julian

28.17 59.18
NMH31 59.36Wu, Hanson

28.02 59.36
Suffield-NE 1632 x1:00.43Bennett, Dan

29.40 1:00.43
Cheshire-CT33 1:00.69Mazzella, Luca

29.30 1:00.69
Hopkins-CT 1434 1:00.76Ip, Joshua K

29.17 1:00.76
CBURY-CT35 1:01.36Moradian, Robert

27.62 1:01.36
BRUNS-CT 1636 x1:01.50Powers, Jack

29.32 1:01.50
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Results
(Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Hamden Hall-CT37 1:01.75Wilbur, Zhou

29.07 1:01.75
Williston38 1:02.11Chen, Sitai

29.59 1:02.11
Titans 1739 1:04.78Yamanashi, Rin

30.48 1:04.78
Cheshire-CT40 1:05.10Kenesky, Zachary

31.39 1:05.10
Hamden Hall-CT41 1:05.11Bradley, Tim

30.38 1:05.11
Hamden Hall-CT42 x1:06.12Hirshfield, Yoni

31.44 1:06.12
Cheshire-CT43 1:06.67Davis, Jack

30.54 1:06.67
Chase-CT44 1:07.98Li, Steve

31.85 1:07.98
Hamden Hall-CT45 x1:08.63Morrissey, Sean

32.60 1:08.63
Cheshire-CT46 x1:08.84Wu, William

33.25 1:08.84
Unattached-CT 1447 x1:08.94Gupta, Deepak

32.60 1:08.94
Titans 1848 x1:11.48Goncalves, Andy

33.53 1:11.48
Hopkins-CT49 x1:14.04Fisher, Henry

35.19 1:14.04
Titans 1650 x1:16.55Zhang, John

36.33 1:16.55
Titans 1651 x1:17.60YiFan, Kevin

36.51 1:17.60
Titans 1852 x1:18.54Williams, Danzel

35.99 1:18.54
Titans 1253 x1:19.15Brook, Ian

38.81 1:19.15
Titans 1554 x1:20.54Wang, Johnny

37.70 1:20.54

Boys 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hopkins-CT 161 1:49.56Ross, Philip H
25.07 52.75 1:21.30 1:49.56

Unattached-CT 142 1:53.38Beaulieu, Cian N
26.18 54.84 1:24.01 1:53.38

UN-MR 153 1:53.61Simone, James S
25.55 54.03 1:23.39 1:53.61

Titans 174 1:55.20Fabbo, Austin
26.07 55.18 1:25.89 1:55.20

Williston 175 1:55.46Frye, Calvin P
26.33 55.19 1:25.00 1:55.46

CBURY-CT6 1:57.07Howard, Matthew
26.05 54.97 1:26.47 1:57.07

Unattached-CT 147 2:00.81Gu, Bryan
27.66 58.26 1:29.43 2:00.81

BRUNS-CT 168 2:01.46Muccia, Jack
27.13 57.92 1:31.01 2:01.46

Hopkins-CT 169 2:04.27Abbott, Ryan W
28.34 1:01.00 1:33.30 2:04.27

NMH10 2:06.11Schaefer, Hendrick
28.31 59.59 1:32.84 2:06.11

Hopkins-CT 1611 2:08.00Magill, Ian
28.57 1:00.69 1:34.89 2:08.00

CBURY-CT12 2:09.85Papov, Vlad
29.44 1:01.69 1:35.33 2:09.85

CBURY-CT13 2:12.32Carleton, Rylan
30.30 1:04.32 1:39.00 2:12.32

Cheshire-CT14 2:12.54Mazzella, Luca
30.30 1:04.35 1:39.86 2:12.54

Titans 1815 2:14.57Feng, Andres
30.39 1:03.72 1:39.01 2:14.57

Suffield-NE 1616 2:15.19Bennett, Dan
29.03 1:03.59 1:40.18 2:15.19

CBURY-CT17 2:16.75Blakely, Robert
29.67 1:04.51 1:41.37 2:16.75

Williston18 2:19.21Albanese, Owen
31.09 1:05.50 1:43.76 2:19.21

Williston19 2:21.86Chen, Sitai
32.18 1:08.58 1:47.45 2:21.86

Cheshire-CT20 2:22.16Semyachkin, Simon
30.23 1:06.56 1:45.57 2:22.16

Williston21 2:23.25Paluchowski, Tomasz
31.36 1:07.92 1:46.58 2:23.25

NMH22 2:31.40Desmond, Jody
32.18 1:11.16 1:51.99 2:31.40

Titans23 2:34.24Wang, Xi
33.96 1:11.83 1:52.31 2:34.24

Chase-CT24 2:44.89Le, Richmond
33.36 1:15.54 2:01.58 2:44.89

Titans 1225 2:51.81Brook, Ian
37.96 1:22.34 2:07.60 2:51.81

Boys 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UN-NE 161 5:02.94Fitch, David W
25.29 54.88 1:25.79 1:57.18

2:29.06 3:00.48 3:31.89 4:03.40
4:34.04 5:02.94

Unattached-CT2 5:05.97Lettiero, Matt
26.32 56.21 1:27.38 1:58.70

2:30.35 3:01.56 3:33.04 4:04.43
4:35.66 5:05.97

Unattached-CT 123 5:13.12Zhu, William
26.45 56.49 1:27.68 1:59.68

2:31.36 3:03.80 3:36.23 4:08.98
4:41.47 5:13.12

CBURY-CT4 5:16.57Howard, Matthew
27.32 57.68 1:28.83 2:00.65

2:32.67 3:05.92 3:39.28 4:12.67
4:45.54 5:16.57

BRUNS-CT 145 5:18.58Scannell, Thacher
26.98 57.63 1:29.21 2:01.51

2:34.34 3:07.35 3:39.92 4:13.43
4:46.57 5:18.58
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Results
(Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Hopkins-CT 166 5:45.81Gao, Sean Y

28.65 1:00.92 1:35.28 2:10.61
2:46.91 3:23.06 4:00.43 4:37.70
5:12.84 5:45.81

Unattached-CT 137 5:46.03Tek, Deniz S
31.36 1:05.66 1:41.32 2:16.77

2:52.15 3:28.08 4:04.31 4:39.33
5:13.38 5:46.03

NMH8 5:50.34Schaefer, Hendrick
30.40 1:04.52 1:39.75 2:15.90

2:52.67 3:29.24 4:05.57 4:41.60
5:17.79 5:50.34

BRUNS-CT 179 5:56.49Winston, Conor
29.74 1:05.17 1:42.79 2:19.64

2:56.95 3:33.31 4:10.17 4:46.47
5:22.51 5:56.49

CBURY-CT10 5:57.63Carleton, Rylan
Hopkins-CT 1511 5:59.21Graham, Charlie B

29.66 1:03.85 1:39.91 2:16.73
2:53.21 3:30.17 4:08.02 4:45.46
5:23.57 5:59.21

CBURY-CT12 6:01.50Chamberlain, Nicholas
30.89 1:05.19 1:41.48 2:18.30

2:55.70 3:33.56 4:11.40 4:48.79
5:26.41 6:01.50

CBURY-CT13 6:09.33Murphy, Conner
31.46 1:07.44 1:44.74 2:23.04

3:01.46 3:39.01 4:16.87 4:55.79
5:34.42 6:09.33

Titans 1814 6:11.10Feng, Andres
31.77 1:07.05 1:44.60 2:23.55

3:02.40 3:41.54 4:20.08 4:59.74
5:36.18 6:11.10

Williston15 6:15.30Albanese, Owen
30.32 1:05.78 1:42.97 2:21.65

3:00.17 3:39.19 4:18.88 4:58.30
5:37.40 6:15.30

Chase-CT16 6:21.52Montgomery, Will
33.26 1:11.10 1:49.79 2:29.09

3:08.50 3:47.48 4:27.15 5:07.15
5:45.71 6:21.52

Williston17 6:31.43Paluchowski, Tomasz
32.08 1:10.66 1:50.67 2:30.72

3:11.35 3:51.36 4:31.53 5:12.56
5:53.48 6:31.43

Boys 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hopkins-CT 171 33.30Sokol, Ben A
Titans 162 36.50Borodin, Nickolai
Hamden Hall-CT3 44.03Duffy, Chris

Boys 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Unattached-CT1 56.01Kern, Noah
27.12 56.01

BRUNS-CT 142 58.56Pierce, Cole D
28.60 58.56

Unattached-CT 143 59.05Beaulieu, Cian N
28.83 59.05

CBURY-CT4 1:00.68Mahan, Shea
29.61 1:00.68

Williston5 1:01.16Li, Alex
29.46 1:01.16

Titans 176 1:02.08Fabbo, Austin
30.03 1:02.08

Suffield-NE 177 1:02.89Perry, Jonah
30.93 1:02.89

BRUNS-CT 148 1:04.41Scannell, Thacher
31.11 1:04.41

BRUNS-CT 169 1:07.01Muccia, Jack
33.40 1:07.01

Hopkins-CT 1610 1:07.08Magill, Ian
32.94 1:07.08

Hopkins-CT 1711 1:11.32Sokol, Ben A
BRUNS-CT 1812 1:13.32Pierce, Grant

35.12 1:13.32
Williston13 1:14.34Albanese, Jason

36.46 1:14.34
CBURY-CT14 1:15.25Sheehy, Ted

36.81 1:15.25
Cheshire-CT15 1:15.66Kenesky, Zachary

36.76 1:15.66
Titans 1416 1:16.76Spellman, Nicholas

36.71 1:16.76
Titans 1517 1:17.04Ravelli, Alex

37.05 1:17.04
Chase-CT18 1:17.08Pronovost, Austin

37.39 1:17.08
CBURY-CT19 1:22.96Blakely, Robert

39.01 1:22.96

Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hopkins-CT 141 34.28Wang, Ray D
Titans 172 37.44Chen, Jack
Hamden Hall-CT3 42.86Annatone, Nick
Suffield-NE 17--- DQFlug, Alex

Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UN-NE 191 59.14Ifill, Kaison O
27.60 59.14

Suffield-NE 162 1:00.85Liao, Brandon
28.66 1:00.85

Unattached-CT3 1:01.77Molnar, Matthew P
29.29 1:01.77

Titans 184 1:02.43Hollman, Bill
29.07 1:02.43

Titans 155 1:03.96Chang, Happy
Hopkins-CT 186 1:04.67Poliner, Jake M

29.65 1:04.67
UN-NE 157 1:06.79Titterton, Matt R

30.41 1:06.79
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(Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Suffield-NE 178 1:07.78DuFresne, Alex

30.92 1:07.78
Suffield-NE 169 1:08.29Hess, Niklas

31.81 1:08.29
CBURY-CT10 1:11.34Bednar, Jack

32.97 1:11.34
Titans 1611 1:11.41Tanaka, James

33.74 1:11.41
NMH12 1:12.15Montes De Oca, Michael

33.39 1:12.15
Cheshire-CT13 1:12.18Song, Ben

34.53 1:12.18
BRUNS-CT 1614 1:12.27Errichetti, Thomas

33.24 1:12.27
Unattached-CT 1415 1:12.67Sarin, Neal

34.18 1:12.67
Hopkins-CT 1416 1:14.62Wang, Ray D

36.06 1:14.62
Hamden Hall-CT17 1:14.71Eggerman, Jannik

35.15 1:14.71
NMH18 1:15.46Wu, Hanson

35.24 1:15.46
BRUNS-CT 1719 1:16.18Harris, Henry

36.16 1:16.18
NMH20 1:18.01Copes, Jack

36.64 1:18.01
Chase-CT21 1:18.52Le, Richmond

35.77 1:18.52
CBURY-CT22 1:18.71Moradian, Robert

36.98 1:18.71
CBURY-CT23 1:18.88Murphy, Conner

36.87 1:18.88
Hopkins-CT 1424 1:19.44Ip, Joshua K

37.55 1:19.44
Titans25 1:19.61Wang, Xi

36.13 1:19.61
Titans 1426 x1:21.46Wilson, Jack

39.34 1:21.46
NMH27 1:21.93Desmond, Jody

38.70 1:21.93
Williston28 1:22.22Ozaki, Junya

37.88 1:22.22
Titans 1529 x1:23.69Leone, Nick

39.25 1:23.69
Unattached-CT 1430 1:24.26Gupta, Deepak

40.25 1:24.26
Titans 1631 x1:27.63Zhang, John

40.62 1:27.63
Williston32 1:29.55Sun, Steven

41.91 1:29.55
Titans 18--- DQRossi Cairo, Michele

40.46 DQ
Hopkins-CT 15--- DQBian, David J

35.85 DQ
Williston--- DQWei, Mark

36.85 DQ

Boys 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Suffield-NE 181 26.88Maleenont, Peak
Unattached-CT 132 31.05Tek, Deniz S
Cheshire-CT3 31.81Wang, Luke
Cheshire-CT4 37.38Potenza, Nicolas
Hopkins-CT5 39.26Fisher, Henry

Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Unattached-CT 171 50.90Koo, Ralph Y
23.58 50.90

Suffield-NE 162 56.16Auchinachie, Cameron
25.82 56.16

Unattached-CT 143 57.03Schott, Evan T
26.33 57.03

UN-MR 164 57.34Powers, Will P
26.64 57.34

NMH5 58.55Cantini, Gus
26.57 58.55

UN-MR 156 58.79Simone, James S
27.07 58.79

UN-NE 177 59.04Egan, Quinn C
27.80 59.04

Unattached-CT 128 59.25Zhu, William
27.70 59.25

Titans 159 59.65Chang, Happy
28.14 59.65

BRUNS-CT 1710 59.89Stefanou, Pat
28.05 59.89

Williston11 1:01.50Li, Alex
28.40 1:01.50

Hopkins-CT 1612 1:02.34Coffey, Calvin R
28.78 1:02.34

BRUNS-CT 1713 1:04.59Lake, Markus
29.62 1:04.59

Cheshire-CT14 1:04.99Semyachkin, Simon
29.62 1:04.99

Titans 1815 1:07.90Rossi Cairo, Michele
31.18 1:07.90

Hamden Hall-CT*16 1:08.40Ang, Aaron
31.92 1:08.40

BRUNS-CT 17*16 x1:08.40Vargas, Nelson
30.06 1:08.40

CBURY-CT18 1:08.43Papov, Vlad
31.85 1:08.43

Chase-CT19 1:09.00Brayton, Tom
31.16 1:09.00

Williston20 1:10.71Park, Justin
31.41 1:10.71

CBURY-CT21 1:15.65Trivedi, Nikhil
35.44 1:15.65

Titans 1522 1:17.23Leone, Nick
34.28 1:17.23

CBURY-CT23 1:18.90Chamberlain, Nicholas
34.45 1:18.90
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Results
(Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Titans 1524 1:19.66Ravelli, Alex

35.05 1:19.66

Boys 200 Yard IM
Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UN-MR 161 2:05.43Powers, Will P
26.64 59.23 1:37.51 2:05.43

Unattached-CT2 2:06.05Lettiero, Matt
26.96 59.71 1:37.03 2:06.05

BRUNS-CT 143 2:10.88Pierce, Cole D
29.04 1:00.50 1:39.51 2:10.88

Unattached-CT 144 2:13.88Schott, Evan T
27.15 1:01.21 1:42.14 2:13.88

Titans 185 2:15.76Hollman, Bill
28.71 1:06.22 1:43.45 2:15.76

NMH6 2:16.34Montes De Oca, Michael
28.41 1:03.29 1:44.64 2:16.34

Hopkins-CT 157 2:16.38Zhu, Michael
28.82 1:02.95 1:44.48 2:16.38

Hopkins-CT 168 2:27.80Gao, Sean Y
33.00 1:09.52 1:54.86 2:27.80

Unattached-CT 149 2:28.33Sarin, Neal
31.99 1:10.80 1:54.13 2:28.33

Chase-CT10 2:35.63Brayton, Tom
31.53 1:11.68 1:59.15 2:35.63

Titans 1611 2:35.83Tanaka, James
31.00 1:10.44 1:55.63 2:35.83

CBURY-CT12 2:35.89Trivedi, Nikhil
34.69 1:13.97 1:59.61 2:35.89

Titans 1413 2:40.73Wilson, Jack
33.65 1:16.31 2:05.14 2:40.73

Williston14 2:43.02Albanese, Jason
36.38 1:16.77 2:07.52 2:43.02

Titans 1415 2:53.55Spellman, Nicholas
34.94 1:17.77 2:11.38 2:53.55

NMH--- DQCopes, Jack
34.01 1:20.57 2:06.35 DQ

Boys 1 mtr Diving
Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Hamden Hall-CT1 293.45Firtel, Max
Hamden Hall-CT2 268.75Cordova, Elijah
Suffield-NE 153 259.35Muth, Drake

Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:27.33Suffield-NE
2) Durongkapitaya, Tarm 17

3) Auchinachie, Cameron 16
21.38 43.09 1:04.37 1:27.33

A2 1:35.61Hopkins-CT
1) Poliner, Jake M 18
3) Zhu, Michael 15 4) Ross, Philip H 16

24.61 49.01 1:12.93 1:35.61
A3 1:35.89Williston

23.89 48.80 1:14.25 1:35.89

A4 1:37.52NMH
1) Cantini, Gus 2) Montes De Oca, Michael
3) Badich, Egor 4) Poolvoralaks, Aob

23.90 48.27 1:13.87 1:37.52
A5 1:40.92Titans

1) Howarth, Jake 18 2) Daloonpet, Tanatip 18
3) Beloborodov, Tim 17 4) Wilson, Jack 14

26.10 51.21 1:15.21 1:40.92
B6 x1:42.81Suffield-NE
2) Bismarck, Jonathan 18

3) Bennett, Dan 16 4) Kagan, James 14
23.89 49.45 1:16.89 1:42.81

A7 1:45.77BRUNS-CT
1) Muccia, Jack 16 2) Ronda, Julian 17
3) Pierce, Grant 18 4) Winston, Conor 17

27.76 53.52 1:20.88 1:45.77
B8 x1:46.06BRUNS-CT

1) Powers, Jack 16 2) Vargas, Nelson 17
3) Lake, Markus 17 4) Harris, Henry 17

28.90 54.87 1:20.69 1:46.06
A9 1:47.20Hamden Hall-CT

26.86 54.72 1:21.89 1:47.20
B10 x1:47.25Hopkins-CT
2) Ip, Joshua K 14

3) Gao, Sean Y 16 4) Bian, David J 15
26.30 54.47 1:22.28 1:47.25

A11 1:47.95CBURY-CT
1) Sundahl, Baylor 2) Sheehy, Ted
3) Carleton, Rylan 4) Papov, Vlad

26.65 54.59 1:22.09 1:47.95
B12 x1:49.72CBURY-CT

1) Blakely, Robert 2) Chamberlain, Nicholas
3) Moradian, Robert 4) Trivedi, Nikhil

27.56 55.33 1:22.06 1:49.72
B13 x1:53.18Titans

1) Borodin, Nickolai 16 2) Yamanashi, Rin 17
3) Goncalves, Andy 18 4) Spellman, Nicholas 14

29.60 57.58 1:25.87 1:53.18
A14 1:56.74Cheshire-CT

1) Davis, Jack 2) Wiaktor, Adam
3) Baran, Demirkol 4) Wang, Luke

27.65 58.95 1:27.05 1:56.74
A15 1:56.87Chase-CT

1) Pronovost, Austin 2) Brayton, Tom
3) Li, Steve 4) Montgomery, Will

29.70 59.03 1:27.03 1:56.87
B16 x1:58.46Williston

28.97 56.93 1:31.18 1:58.46
B17 x2:03.15Hamden Hall-CT

31.62 1:01.83 1:30.16 2:03.15

Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:19.71Suffield-NE
2) Durongkapitaya, Tarm 17
4) Auchinachie, Cameron 16

24.61 50.88 1:14.19 1:39.72
2:04.15 2:31.28 2:54.02 3:19.71
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Results
(Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A2 3:27.61BRUNS-CT

1) Pierce, Cole D 14
3) Stefanou, Pat 17

24.32 50.71 1:15.35 1:43.22
2:07.67 2:35.11 2:59.35 3:27.61

A3 3:30.37Williston
25.56 52.68 1:18.90 1:47.91

2:13.43 2:42.08 3:05.05 3:30.37
A4 3:32.63CBURY-CT

1) Gattinoni, Aaron 2) Mahan, Shea
3) Bednar, Jack 4) Howard, Matthew

26.50 55.10 1:20.33 1:48.76
2:13.58 2:40.45 3:05.19 3:32.63

A5 3:34.72Hopkins-CT
1) Ross, Philip H 16 2) Zhu, Michael 15

4) Coffey, Calvin R 16
26.89 55.49 1:20.63 1:48.49

2:13.59 2:41.11 3:05.59 3:34.72
B6 x3:35.26Suffield-NE

1) Mellqvist, Carl 17 2) Leeswadtrakul, Phon 17
3) Maleenont, Peak 18 4) Perry, Jonah 17

25.61 53.52 1:18.80 1:46.95
2:13.10 2:42.50 3:07.51 3:35.26

A7 3:39.61Titans
1) Hollman, Bill 18 2) Daloonpet, Tanatip 18
3) Fabbo, Austin 17 4) Chang, Happy 15

27.07 56.75 1:24.52 1:54.46
2:19.09 2:47.17 3:12.06 3:39.61

B8 x3:49.85BRUNS-CT
1) Powers, Jack 16 2) Muccia, Jack 16
3) Gendell, Chris 17 4) Scannell, Thacher 14

27.05 55.37 1:24.42 1:57.07
2:23.42 2:52.75 3:19.35 3:49.85

A9 3:53.17Cheshire-CT
1) Mazzella, Luca
3) Semyachkin, Simon 4) Wang, Leo

29.40 1:00.69 1:25.52 1:52.02
2:21.92 2:55.83 3:22.40 3:53.17

A10 3:57.25Hamden Hall-CT
B11 x4:01.11CBURY-CT

1) Sundahl, Baylor 2) Moradian, Robert
3) Trivedi, Nikhil 4) Papov, Vlad

28.15 59.22 1:27.34 2:00.11
2:30.48 3:03.43 3:30.68 4:01.11

B12 x4:01.22Hopkins-CT
1) Abbott, Ryan W 16 2) Graham, Charlie B 15
3) Ip, Joshua K 14

26.43 55.40 1:24.20 1:57.27
2:27.01 2:59.16 3:27.71 4:01.22

A13 4:05.40NMH
1) Badich, Egor 2) Copes, Jack
3) Wu, Hanson 4) Schaefer, Hendrick

28.01 58.94 1:31.48 2:07.64
2:36.09 3:08.49 3:35.68 4:05.40

B14 x4:11.18Titans
1) Rossi Cairo, Michele 18 2) Yamanashi, Rin 17
3) Wang, Xi 4) Howarth, Jake 18

29.73 1:01.85 1:31.29 2:06.74
2:38.51 3:11.95 3:40.73 4:11.18

B15 x4:27.11Williston
B16 x4:47.95Cheshire-CT

1) Kenesky, Zachary 2) Potenza, Nicolas
3) Song, Ben 4) Wu, William

32.78 1:08.35 1:47.43 2:29.84
3:00.41 3:36.83 4:10.12 4:47.95

Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.77Suffield-NE
2) Durongkapitaya, Tarm 17
4) Liao, Brandon 16

23.58 49.92 1:12.85 1:33.77
A2 1:47.12Titans

1) Fabbo, Austin 17 2) Hollman, Bill 18
3) Chang, Happy 15 4) Beloborodov, Tim 17

28.56 56.48 1:22.48 1:47.12
A3 1:47.59Hopkins-CT

1) Bian, David J 15 2) Poliner, Jake M 18
4) Coffey, Calvin R 16

29.81 58.79 1:23.91 1:47.59
A4 1:48.74BRUNS-CT
2) Ronda, Julian 17

3) Stefanou, Pat 17
28.30 59.48 1:25.36 1:48.74

A5 1:50.69CBURY-CT
1) Mahan, Shea 2) Bednar, Jack
3) Howard, Matthew 4) Gattinoni, Aaron

29.04 1:00.20 1:27.34 1:50.69
A6 1:51.76Cheshire-CT
2) Song, Ben

3) Semyachkin, Simon 4) Wang, Leo
26.48 58.45 1:26.42 1:51.76

A7 1:52.96NMH
1) Montes De Oca, Michael 2) Wu, Hanson
3) Cantini, Gus 4) Poolvoralaks, Aob

29.29 1:02.75 1:28.32 1:52.96
A8 1:53.75Hamden Hall-CT

26.77 1:01.81 1:28.04 1:53.75
A9 2:02.05Williston

28.64 1:05.28 1:34.94 2:02.05
A10 2:10.80Chase-CT

1) Pronovost, Austin 2) Le, Richmond
3) Brayton, Tom 4) Montgomery, Will

36.25 1:13.68 1:43.07 2:10.80
B--- X1:50.44Suffield-NE

1) Leeswadtrakul, Phon 17 2) Hess, Niklas 16
3) Maleenont, Peak 18 4) DuFresne, Alex 17

29.52 59.94 1:26.48 1:50.44
B--- X1:53.92BRUNS-CT

1) Pierce, Cole D 14 2) Errichetti, Thomas 16
3) Vargas, Nelson 17 4) Gendell, Chris 17

27.68 1:01.24 1:29.54 1:53.92
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Results
(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B--- X2:03.42Hopkins-CT

1) Sokol, Ben A 17
4) Abbott, Ryan W 16

34.20 1:06.96 1:38.40 2:03.42
B--- X2:06.12Cheshire-CT

1) Kenesky, Zachary 2) Mazzella, Luca
3) Wang, Luke 4) Davis, Jack

33.29 1:08.50 1:39.61 2:06.12
B--- X2:08.74Williston

34.68 1:11.12 1:41.79 2:08.74
B--- X2:09.87CBURY-CT

1) Sheehy, Ted 2) Murphy, Conner
3) Chamberlain, Nicholas 4) Carleton, Rylan

34.12 1:08.88 1:42.75 2:09.87
B--- X2:13.50Titans

1) Ravelli, Alex 15 2) Rossi Cairo, Michele 18
3) Leone, Nick 15 4) Chen, Jack 17

35.58 1:12.20 1:44.85 2:13.50


